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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 24 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P,

2 Tue 31 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P,

3 Tue 7 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P,

4 Tue 14 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P,

5 Tue 21 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P,

6 Tue 28 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P,

7 Tue 7 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P,

8 Tue 14 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P,

9 Tue 21 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196110051987031023; Dr. Ir.

Abdul Madjid Rohim, M.S,

7 Agus Hermawan 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

10 Tue 28 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196110051987031023; Dr. Ir.

Abdul Madjid Rohim, M.S,

11 Tue 4 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196110051987031023; Dr. Ir.

Abdul Madjid Rohim, M.S,

12 Sat 8 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196110051987031023; Dr. Ir.

Abdul Madjid Rohim, M.S,

13 Tue 11 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196110051987031023; Dr. Ir.

Abdul Madjid Rohim, M.S,

14 Fri 14 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196110051987031023; Dr. Ir.

Abdul Madjid Rohim, M.S,

15 Sat 15 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196110051987031023; Dr. Ir.

Abdul Madjid Rohim, M.S,

16 Tue 18 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196110051987031023; Dr. Ir.

Abdul Madjid Rohim, M.S,

17 Tue 2 May 2023 10AM - 9:30PM

Group:

2223_02_PTN2210_BIOTEKNOLOGI

TANAH_L01

196110051987031023; Dr. Ir.

Abdul Madjid Rohim, M.S.
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Help and documentation

2223_02_PTN2207_Morfologi dan Klasifikasi Tanah

54295-Undergraduate Program in Plant Protection

MK KODE PER

01 Faculty of Economics

02 Faculty of Law

03 Faculty of Engineering

04 Faculty of Medicine

06 Faculty of Teacher Training and Education

07 Faculty of Social and Politic Science

08 Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Science

09 Faculty of Computer Science

10 Faculty of Public Health

11 Postgraduates Study

12 UPT-Matakuliah Pembentukan Kepribadian (MPK)

13 UPT Lembaga Bahasa

14 UPT Perpustakaan

15 LP3MP-Pelatihan
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